CLIENT
PROJECT
NOTES
10W 15W 20W
1,000lm 1,500lm 2,000lm2F
T
20W 30W 40W
2,000lm 3,000lm 4,000lm4F

JOINING ACCESSORIES*
ADDITIONAL MOUNT OPTIONS
ORDERING GUIDE Example: VA-ALP-4-UDI-35A-L-W-5S
SKU DESCRIPTION
      VA-EDB-LI15-50 15W Low Voltage EM Driver, CEC Listed
      VA-EDA-HY15-170 15W High Voltage EM Driver, CEC Listed
      VA-EDA-HY25-170 25W High Voltage EM Driver, CEC Listed
      VA-ALP-42L 42ft Continuous Lens
      VA-ALP-TJB T-Bar Junction Box
*Items must be ordered separately
ACCESSORIES*
ACCESSORIES
VA-ALP
SIZE / POWER
[2] 2ft   10W / 15W / 20W
[4] 4ft   20W / 30W / 40W
[8] 8ft   40W / 60W / 80W
CCT
[35A] 30K / 35K / 40K
VOLTAGE
[L] 120-277VAC
[H] 120-347VAC
DRIVER
[UDI] Internal Driver
Variable Up/Down
Distribution
FINISH
[W] White
[B] Black
[CF] Custom
MOUNTING
[5S] 5ft Aircraft Suspension
[12S] 12ft Aircraft Suspension
[5T] 5ft T-Bar Suspension
[12T] 12ft T-Bar Suspension
[SM] Surface Mount
[WM] Wall Mount
VA-ALP-TC VA-ALP-YC VA-ALP-4C VA-ALP-ZC
VA-ALP-LC VA-ALP-CC VA-ALP-VC
VA-EDA VA-ALP-42L VA-EDB VA-ALP-TJB
ADJUSTABLE LIGHT DISTRIBUTION
100% UP
90% UP
10% DOWN
75% UP
25% DOWN
70% UP
30% DOWN
50% UP
50% DOWN
30% UP
70% DOWN
25% UP
75% DOWN
10% UP
90% DOWN 100% DOWN
35AUDI
valriya.com  l  1-833-VALRIYA (825-7492)  l  orders@valriya.com  l  REVISED: MARCH 2026
ALP SERIES
ARCHITECTURAL LINEAR
SKU WATTS CCT LUMENS CRI VOLTAGE QUICK SHIP
VA-ALP-2-UDI-35A-L 10W-15W-20W 30K-35K-40K 1000-1500-2000 80+ 120-277VAC No
VA-ALP-4-UDI-35A-L 20W-30W-40W 30K-35K-40K 2000-3000-4000 80+ 120-277VAC No
VA-ALP-8-UDI-35A-L 40W-60W-80W 30K-35K-40K 4000-6000-8000 80+ 120-277VAC No
VA-ALP-2-UDI-35A-H 10W-15W-20W 30K-35K-40K 1000-1500-2000 80+ 120-347VAC Contact Valriya
VA-ALP-4-UDI-35A-H 20W-30W-40W 30K-35K-40K 2000-3000-4000 80+ 120-347VAC Contact Valriya
VA-ALP-8-UDI-35A-H 40W-60W-80W 30K-35K-40K 4000-6000-8000 80+ 120-347VAC Contact Valriya
ALP SERIES
ARCHITECTURAL LINEAR
PHOTOMETRICS
4FT / 40W / 4000K / 50% UP 50% DOWN
4FT / 40W / 4000K / 100% DOWN
valriya.com  l  1-833-VALRIYA (825-7492)  l  orders@valriya.com  l  REVISED: MARCH 2026